
ICE FAR EAST PTE LTD Hydraulic Piling Rig - Model B220

CASAGRANDE SPARE PARTS

Hydraulic Piling Rig - Model B220

Stock Code Description Parts Book Reference

6335019 Kelly Bar Tube F2

20000112 CONTROL

22028801 PULLEY D.480/80 X FUNE

22044401 PULLEY

22045901 PULLEY

23018402 HYDRAULIC JACK/RAM

27302104 HYDRAULIC PLATE

28202205 GASKET/SEAL

31303804 SUPPORT

31309504 KELLY BAR SUPPORT B220 TAV 3.23.1 REF 4

33500610 BUMPER RING TAV 3.5.10 REF 1

34008626 FIBRE GLASS COUNTER WEIGHT SHROUD

40204701 LEVER

41000127 RING 520 X 37 TAV 3.5.10 REF 29

41030310 RING

41030310 RING

41030410 RING

41093210 RING 80/100 X 22 TAV 3.4.2 REF 34

42391902 RING TAV 3.5.1 REF 99

42391902 RING

42608912 SLIDING BLOCK 300 X 40 X 1

42609912 Sliding Block (NEW - 426) TAV 3.24 REF 4

42819125 TANG TAV 3.23.1 REF 8

42845401 GUDGEON (KELLY BAR PIN) TAV 3.23.1 REF 7

42845401 GUDGEAN (KELLY BAR PIN)

42845501 GUDGEAN(KELLY BAR PIN)

45100281 VOLVO V12 - EP BASE

47007901 RING NUT 70 X 3 X 35-120 TAV 3.1 REF 26

47007901 RING NUT 70 X 3 X 35-120

47102105 TIE ROD

Page 1 of 6



ICE FAR EAST PTE LTD Hydraulic Piling Rig - Model B220

Stock Code Description Parts Book Reference

91474117 PULLEY

92129007 HYD. GEAR MOTOR SEM 2/1
TAV 2.13 REF 2 (INSIDE LIST B220) 
or B220 TAV 2.3 (INSIDE LIST C8)

92225048 HYD. PISTON MOTOR

92401138 PRESSURE REDUCING VALV

92401148 PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE TAV 3.3.1 REF 20

92401148 PRESSURE REDUCING VALVE

92403051 CHECK VALVE

92405013 VALVE

92405044 VALVE

92405066 REDUCING VALVE

92405078 VALVE

92407036 VALVE TAV 3.1 REF 10

92407036 VALVE

92407042 VALVE TAV 3.5.1 REF 64

92407042 VALVE

92409037 BALANCING VALVE

92409038 BALANCING VALVE

92409048 BALANCING VALVE

92409063 VALVE 10-03-35 TAV 2.6.1 REF 2

92409066 ANTI SHOCK VALVE

92409148 OVERCENTER VALVE TAV 3.3 REF 20

92429065 DISTRIBUTOR (SEE P/N 92429066) TAV 2.22.4 REF 22

92429066 DISTRIBUTOR (CART. VALVE BY PASS) TAV 2.23.4 REF 34

92444001 SOLENOID VALVE

92444008 SOLENOID VALVE DU-06 TAV 2.23.4 REF 35

92444011 SOLENOID VALVE DU-06 TAV 2.16 REF 31

92444012 SOLENOID VALVE DHU-063

92606002 PRESSURE GAUGE

92611026 LEVEL INDICATOR

92614021 OIL FILTER FIOA 360

92614029 OIL FILTER CARTRIDGE

92614131 FILTER

92614144 FILTER CR330/1

92614175 OIL FILTER

Page 2 of 6



ICE FAR EAST PTE LTD Hydraulic Piling Rig - Model B220

Stock Code Description Parts Book Reference

95101013 BEARING TAV 3.25 REF 7

95101014 BEARING (6208) TAV 3.25 REF 8

95120204 BEARING NNF 5016B. 2LS TAV 3.2.5 REF 1

95120204 BEARING NNF 5016B. 2LS

95140034 BEARING 51410 TAV 3.25 REF 6

95140034 BEARING 51410

95164007 BALL JOINT 70-120-70 TAV 3.1.1 REF 21

95178014 TURNTABLE TAV 3.24 REF 18

95191521 BUSH TAV 2.21.1 REF 3

95301035 ELASTIC BUSH TAV 3.23 REF 6

95302143 INTERNAL RING 55 X 60 X 25 B220 TAV 3.23

96118103 CONNECTOR TAV 2.23 REF 44

96121024 CONNECTOR TN141-GG-1/2

96129121 CONNECTOR

96140017 PLUG IN PRESSURE TEST TAV 1.5.4 REF 13

96140017 PLUG IN PRESSURE TEST TAV 2.14

96168159 CONNECTOR 16/12 S

96514038 PLUG TAV 3.5.1 REF 12

96514038 PLUG

96801050 O-RING 47.3 X 2.62 TAV 2.22.4 REF 2

96801070 O-RING 37.69 X 3.53 TAV 3.5.7 REF 74

96801084 O-RING

96801095 GASKET OR- 4287D.I.72.

96801101 O-RING

96801102 O-RING TAV 2.1.2 REF 19

96801106 O-RING

96801109 O-RING (110.7 X 3.53) TAV 2.14 REF 10

96801150 O-RING B220 TAV 3.3.1

96801150 O-RING TAV 3.3.1 REF 5

96801167 O-RING

96801226 O- RING 7.66 X 1.78

96801237 O-RING TAV 3.25 REF 10

96801237 O-RING

96801250 O-RING

Page 3 of 6



ICE FAR EAST PTE LTD Hydraulic Piling Rig - Model B220

Stock Code Description Parts Book Reference

96801274 O-RING

96801279 O-RING

96801280 O-RING 145,72X2.62 TAV 3.3.1 REF 16

96801295 O-RING TAV 3.5.1 REF 28

96803532 GASKET/SEAL 444393/NEI

96804013 GASKET/SEAL

96804013 GASKET SEAL

96804613 GASKET/SEAL

96804627 GASKET/SEAL DBM 551452

96804825 GASKET/SEAL

96804989 GASKET SEAL 1/GR-0600-B

96805048 SEAL - RING B220 TAV 3.5.1

96805197 SEAL TAV 3.5.1 REF 129

96805197 SEAL

96805240 SEAL - RING TAV 3.5.1 REF 60

96805240 SEAL - RING

96805994 SEAL - RING TAV 3.5.1 REF 35

96807211 RING

96808012 GUIDE RING POM 55/61 X

96808031 GUIDE RING TAV 3.3.1 REF 7

96808052 GUIDE RING 125X119X12.

96811244 SEAL GROUP

96812002 O-RING TAV 3.5.1 REF 56

96814004 GASKET/SEAL

96814050 SEAL I/GR-0450-B-55/44 B220 TAV 3.5.1

96814050 SEAL 1/GR-0450-B-55/44 TAV 3.5.1 REF 111

97423166 RELAY

97423167 Relay Base

97423168 RELAY

97423183 RELAY

97423187 LIMIT SWITCH TAV 3.4.4 REF 15

97423187 LIMIT SWITCH TAV 3.44 REF 15

97423283 RELAY

97423299 SENSOR TL-X2B1- GE

Page 4 of 6



ICE FAR EAST PTE LTD Hydraulic Piling Rig - Model B220

Stock Code Description Parts Book Reference

97423305 RELAY SOCKET PYF14A/E

97423319 RELAY

97443013 PRESSURE SWITCH

97903001 BOBBIN SP-OOS 24DC

97903028 ANTIJAMMING

97903129 BOBBIN

98210049 SPIRIT LEVEL

99012013 SCREW

99052060 SCREW

99052077 SCREW 14X70 ZINC TROP

99052198 SCREW

99202114 M12 X 50 CAP SCREW TAV 2.23.2 REF 11

99202114 M12 X 50 CAP SCREW

99202127 SCREW 14 X 30 ZINC TROP

99202127 SCREW 14 X 30 ZINC TROP

99202130 SCREW

99202131 SCREW 14X50 ZINC TROP

99202134 M14 X 70 CAP SCREW TAV 2.23.4 REF 22

99202134 M14 X 70 CAP SCREW

99202157 SCREW

99641006 NUT TAV 2.21.7 REF 8

99641010 NUT

99735005 WASHER

99762005 WASHER

99762005 WASHER

99845020 SEEGER

99845032 SEEGER

99845056 SEEGER 17437 D1201 TAV 3.1.1 REF22

99865135 LOCK PIN M10 X 100MM TAV 3.25 REF 12

99891159 SLOT KEY

99900026 GREASE NIPPLE M10 X 1.5

C10031 O-RING 2-354

C20013 9/16'' TRACK BOLTS

C30001 RING

Page 5 of 6



ICE FAR EAST PTE LTD Hydraulic Piling Rig - Model B220

Stock Code Description Parts Book Reference

C30003 ADAPTOR FIT BOLT3

C30004 1/8'' NYLON SHIME

C30005 3/16'' NYLON SHIME

C30006 LUBE OIL FILTER 174-14

C30009 ALLEN KEY PLUG 3/8 VS1

C50015 SEAL S1 PU 105X130X12

C50019 TENSION SPRING FOR AZF

C50021 FILTER FC1027B

C50023 FILTER H947/1X

C50024 HARD-KIT SET FOR 3 1/2

C50025 AIR FILTER P772523

C50041 HYDRAULIC MALE ADAPTOR

C50056 M20 X 1.5 SQ NUT

C50057 JOY STICK PA22

C50061 TRACK BOLT/NUT 

C50062 O-RING

C50071 HYDRAULIC FILTER P1645

C50078 BLACK PIPE 20" X 6M

Page 6 of 6


